Qty Parts
2C1,GC5
2C2,c4
2C3,C6

8 C7, C9, C13, C14, C17, C18, C21, C22
8 C8, C10, C11, C12, C15, Cl16, C19, C20

211,12
413,14,15,16
2 R1,R2

2 R12,R13
2 R15,R18
2 R16, R20
2 R17,R19
2 R21, R22
2 R23,R25
2 R27,R28
2 R3,R4

2 R5,R7

8 R6, R10, R11, R14, R24, R26, R29, R30

2 R8, R9

1swi

4 U1,U2,U3, U4

4 at U1, U2, U3, U4

Description
Cap film 5.6uF 22.5mm LS
Film cap 150pF 5mm LS

Cap electrolytic 1000uF 25V 10mm dia 5mm LS
Cap polymer electrolytic 22uF 20V 6mm dia 2.5mm LS

Cap film 0.1uF 50V 5mm LS
Inductor axial 4.7mH
Inductor Cinemag CM-2251-1
Resistor 47k 1/4W 1%
Resistor 1.58k 1/4W 1%
Resistor 143 ohm 1/4W 1%
Resistor 20k 1/4W 1%
Resistor 1.40k 1/4W 1%
Resistor 261 ohm 1/4W 1%
Resistor 30.1k 1/4W 1%
Resistor 100 ohm 1/4W 1%
Resistor 1k 1/4W 1%
Resistor 10k 1/4W 1%
Resistor 10 ohm 1/4W
Trimpot 1/4" 20k

Switch slide DPDT EG1271
IC Opamp AD797 DIPS

IC socket DIP8

Manufacturer
Panasonic
Wima
Nichicon
Panasonic
Wima
TDK/EPCOS
Cinemag
Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Vishay

Bl Technologies
E-Switch
Analog Devices
Mill-Max

Mfg PN
ECQ-E1565JF
FKP20101501D00JSSD
UVZ1E102MPD
20SEP22M
MKS2C031001A00KSSD
B82144A2475)
CM-2251-1
RN55D4702FB14
RN55D1581FB14
RN55D1430FB14
RN55D2002FB14
RN55D1401FB14
RN55D2610FB14
RN55D3012FB14
RN55D1000FB14
RN55D1001FB14
RN55D1002FB14
RN55D10R0OFB14
64WR20KLF

EG1271

AD797ANZ
10-44-308-41-001000

Vendor
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Cinemag
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser
Mouser

Vendor PN
667-ECQ-E1565JF
505-FKP2150/1000/5
647-UVZ1E102MPD
667-20SEP22M
505-MKS2.1/63/10
871-B82144A2475)
CM-2251-1
71-RN55D-F-47K
71-RN55D-F-1.58K
71-RN55D-F-143
71-RN55D-F-20K
71-RN55D-F-1.4K
71-RN55D-F-261
71-RN55D-F-30.1K
71-RN55D-F-100
71-RN55D-F-1.0K
71-RN55D-F-10K
71-RN55D-F-10
858-64WR20KLF
612-EG1271
584-AD797ANZ
575-144308
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2.76
0.30
0.36
1.01
0.24
0.73
27.35
0.16
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
1.54
0.65
9.41
0.60
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Cost Ext

5.52
0.60
2.02
8.08
1.92
1.46
109.40
0.32
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.80
3.08
0.65
37.64
2.40

175.69



